Cupboards for fire brigade
and emergency services
Cupboards for fire brigade and emergency services
1 Standard configuration
Wardrobes for fire brigades and emergency services
POLAK wardrobe cabinets for fire brigades and emergency services were developed
in cooperation with firefighters and thus meet the basic requirements for the
demanding work of these forces. The lockers are designed in different variants with

Wardrobes with doors
Closed wardrobe V1
Order code Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm kg
XHE31-17
1700
300 500 40
XHE41-17 400 500 41
XHE31-18
1850
300 500 42
XHE41-18 400 500 43
Clothes rail with three metal hooks, solid and full shelf in
compartment
Closed wardrobe V2
Order code Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm kg
XHE62-17
1700
600 500 51
XHE82-17 800 500 53
XHE62-18
1850
600 500 53
XHE82-18 800 500 55
2x clothes rail with three metal hooks, 2x solid and full shelf
2x cylinder lock, 2x name plate
Wardrobes without doors
Wardrobe construction and equipment Wardrobe construction and equipment
Wardrobe construction and equipmentWardrobe construction and equipment
• Total width 300 or 400 mm
• Clothes rail with three metal hooks
  and a full shelf in the compartment
• Total width 300 or 400 mm
• Clothes rail with three metal hooks and a full shelf
  in the compartment
• Door with cylinder lock, name plate and slot
• Doors with an opening angle of more than 90°
• Two wardrobe compartments
• total width 600 or 800 mm
• open compartments with a width of 300 or 400 mm
• clothes rail with three metal hooks and a full shelf
  in each compartment
• 2x door with cylinder lock, name plate and slot
• Doors with an opening angle of more than 90°
• Two wardrobe compartments
• Total width 600 or 800 mm
• open compartments with a width of 300 or 400 mm
• Clothes rail with three metal hooks and a full shelf
  in the compartment
Open wardrobe V1
Order code Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm kg
XHE30-17
1700
300 500 36
XHE40-17 400 500 37
XHE30-18
1850
300 500 38
XHE40-18 400 500 39
Clothes rail with three metal hooks, solid and full shelf
in compartment
Open wardrobe V2
Order code Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm kg
XHE60-17
1700
600 500 43
XHE80-17 800 500 45
XHE60-18
1850
600 500 45
XHE80-18 800 500 47

Perforated shelf
Perfo-
ration Order code Width of
wardrobe mm
10 x 10
XPD10-25 250
XPD10-30 300
XPD10-40 400
XPD10-45 450
XPD10-55 550
30 x 30
XPD30-25 250
XPD30-30 300
XPD30-40 400
XPD30-45 450
XPD30-55 550
Square holes 10 x 10 or 30 x 30 mm,
cannot be ordered separately
Feet
Order code Width of
wardrobe mm
XPNS-30 300
XPNS-40 400
XPNS-60 600
XPNS-70 700
XPNS-80 800
XPNS-90 900
Height 120 mm, height adjustable
for uneven surfaces
Sloping roof
Order code Width of